Tournament : Soccer - Boys 7 - Opening Day ...

Activity : Soccer

Single Elimination Bracket

08r20/2022
08/24/2022

05:30PM - 06:30PM
FSA Soccer Weaver Park { Weaver Si

(0) LA Galaxy

|

0812572022
05:30PM - 06:30PM
FSA Soccer Weaver Park / Weaver Si

Program : 2022 Fall Soccer
Division : Boys 7
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FSA Soccer Weaver Park / Weaver S

(0) Austin FC
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08/20/2022
01:45PM - 02:45PM
FSA Soccer Weaver Park / Weaver S

(0) Real Salt Lake

G3 (0) Real Salt Lake
Bye
08/20/2022
(0) FC Dallas
G4 (0) FC Dallas
Bye
08/20/2022

08/24/2022
06:45PM - 07:45PM
FSA Soccer Weaver Park / Weaver Si

5 (0) Sporting Kansas

Bye

(0) Sporting Kansas

i
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0812012022
11:15AM - 12:15PM

G11 4‘
FSA Soccer Weaver Park / Weaver Si

(0) Houston Dynamo
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(0) Inter Miami

G14

08/24/2022
05:30PM - 06:30PM
FSA Soccer Weaver Park / Weaver S

67 (0) NY Redbulls

Bye

(0) NY Redbulls
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FSA Soccer Weaver Park / Weaver Si

(0) Colorado Rapids
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(0) New England Re
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08/26/2022
05:30PM - 06:30PM
FSA Soccer Weaver Park / Weaver S

— |

08252022
06:45PM - 07-45PM
FSA Soccer Weaver Park f Weaver 8

WINNER







Order
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Round Home Team Away Team Date

1 LA Galaxy Bye

1 DC United Austin FC 08/20/2022 [Sat]

1 Real Salt Lake Bye

1 FC Dallas Bye

1 Sporting Kansas City Bye

1 Houston Dynamo Inter Miami 08/20/2022 [Sat]

1 NY Redbulls Bye

1 Colorado Rapids New England Revolution  08/20/2022 [Sat]

2 LA Galaxy G2 Win 08/24/2022 [Wed]
2 Real Salt Lake FC Dallas 08/20/2022 [Sat]

2 Sporting Kansas City G6 Win 08/24/2022 [Wed]
2 NY Redbulls G8 Win 08/24/2022 [Wed]
3 G9 Win G10 Win 08/25/2022 [Thu]
3 G11 Win G12 Win 08/25/2022 [Thu]
4 G13 Win G14 Win 08/26/2022 [Fri]

Start Time End Time Location

11:15 AM

11:15 AM

01:45 PM
05:30 PM
01:45 PM
06:45 PM
05:30 PM
05:30 PM
06:45 PM
05:30 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

02:45 PM
06:30 PM
02:45 PM
07:45 PM
06:30 PM
06:30 PM
07:45 PM
06:30 PM

FSA Soccer Weaver Park

FSA Soccer Weaver Park

FSA Soccer Weaver Park
FSA Soccer Weaver Park
FSA Soccer Weaver Park
FSA Soccer Weaver Park
FSA Soccer Weaver Park
FSA Soccer Weaver Park
FSA Soccer Weaver Park
FSA Soccer Weaver Park

Field

Weaver Soccer Field 1

Weaver Soccer Field 2

Weaver Soccer Field 1
Weaver Soccer Field 2
Weaver Soccer Field 2
Weaver Soccer Field 2
Weaver Soccer Field 1
Weaver Soccer Field 2
Weaver Soccer Field 1
Weaver Soccer Field 1




